
1 志  村  奏  磨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 45.52 14.86 30.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.22 2.42-3 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.51 1.39-3 -3 -4 -1 -2

4 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0 1 0

5 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 1 0

6 CSSp1V 1.43 0.05 1.48-1 1 0 2 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

8 2S<+1A+SEQ < 1.71 -0.26 1.45-5 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 2 0

15.18 14.86

Skating Skills 2.00 3.083.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.752.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.00

Performance 2.00 3.082.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.25

Composition 2.00 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.25

30.66

2 德  下  隼  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 2 43.08 14.42 28.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 1.31-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-5 -3 -4 -3 -3

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2T< < 1.04 -0.24 0.80-3 -1 -3 -2 -2

8 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.11 1.25-1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 0 0 1 1

15.30 14.42

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.922.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.25

28.66
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3 矢  島      弦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 1 36.61 10.29 26.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 1 0

2 1F+1Lo+1T 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 1 0

3 2T< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -4 -2 -2

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 0 1 1

6 CSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 -1 1 1

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 -5 1 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.20 10.29

Skating Skills 2.00 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.502.50 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.582.50 3.00 2.25 3.00 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.582.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.672.75 3.00 2.25 3.00 2.00

26.32
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